HICKORY HIGH SCHOOL
‘v’ Boys Track & Field "t

120 YARD HURDLES
180 YARD HURDLES
330 YARD HURDLES
100 YARD DASH

220 YARD DASH

440 YARD DASH

880 YARD RUN

1 MILERUN

2MILE RUN

440 YARD RELAY

880 YARD RELAY

1 MILE RELAY

2MILE RELAY

SHOT PUT

JAVELIN (old rule)
JAVELIN (first)

PIACG . RETIRED INDIVIDUAL RECORDS. [LACE

1968

1979

1975

1975

1975

1970

1972

1974

1975

1978

1969

1973

Gene Blair 15.7 seconds
George Yarzab 15.5 seconds
Lou Saltsgiver 41.4 seconds
Gary Nell 10.0 seconds
Gary Nell 22.2 seconds
Keith Lustig 51.7 seconds
Tom Hermann 1:53.90

Tom Hermann 4:15.40

Rick Kifer 9:21.00
Hickory 52.3

Evans, Ryder, Lichvar, Ledl

*each athlete ran a 110 yard dash

Hickory 1:34.60
Yourchisin, Donnelly, Lozanoff, James
*each athlete ran a 220 yard dash

Hickory 3:34.10

Tom Hermann, Len Krichko, Tom Kocis, Jerry Maine
*each athlete ran a 440 yard dash

Hickory 8:08.00

Habel, Krichko, Hermann, Rick Kifer
*each athlete ran an 880 yard run

Dave Joho

Josh Miller
Drew Welch

441 7!!

185’ 0"
183 9"

1975

1970

1989
1972
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