## HICKORY HIGH SCHOOL



## Boys' Track & Field



## • RETIRED INDIVIDUAL RECORDS•

120 YARD HURDLES	Gene Blair	15.7 seconds	1968
180 YARD HURDLES	George Yarzab	15.5 seconds	1979
330 YARD HURDLES	Lou Saltsgiver	41.4 seconds	1975
100 YARD DASH	Gary Neil	10.0 seconds	1975
220 YARD DASH	Gary Neil	22.2 seconds	1975
440 YARD DASH	Keith Lustig	51.7 seconds	1970
880 YARD RUN	Tom Hermann	1:53.90	1972
1 MILE RUN	Tom Hermann	4:15.40	1974
2 MILE RUN	Rick Kifer	9:21.00	1975
440 YARD RELAY	Hickory 52.3 1978 Evans, Ryder, Lichvar, Leali *each athlete ran a 110 yard dash		
880 YARD RELAY	Hickory Yourchisin, Donnelly, Lozan *each athlete ran a 220 yard		1969
1 MILE RELAY	Hickory 3:34.10 1973 Tom Hermann, Len Krichko, Tom Kocis, Jerry Maine *each athlete ran a 440 yard dash		
2 MILE RELAY	Hickory Habel, Krichko, Hermann, R *each athlete ran an 880 yard		1975
SHOT PUT	Dave Joho	44' 7''	1970
JAVELIN (old rule) JAVELIN (first)	Josh Miller Drew Welch	185' 0" 183' 9"	1989 1972